
 Doubles Winners
 STOCKTON CLASSIC (NSSA #: 161299)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #5 - Doubles

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 147571  Giambrone, Paul  100  CH  $300.00

 140187  Anderson, David  100  RU  $300.00

 109255  Parsons, Craig  100  3RD  $300.00

 172366  Cade, Brandon  99  AAA1  $90.00

 250500  Peter, Andy  96  AAA2

 149702  Monteleone, Kevin  96  AAA3

 259884  Burge, Lauren  99  AA1  $75.00

 144636  Baldwin, Clay  98  AA2

 152507  Morris, Dan  93  AA3

 302276  Romo, Rocky  99  A1  $142.50

 155671  Morgan, Luke  99  A2  $85.50

 310664  Andelin, Mason  99  A3  $57.00

 160764  George, Caroline  98  B1  $156.00

 270934  Burrell, Michael  94  B2  $117.00

 307292  Marquez, Jonathan  94  B3  $78.00

 145428  Douglas, Richard  94  B4  $39.00

 276158  Allen, Kathryn  94  C1  $81.00

 271952  Cheng, Walter  92  C2  $54.00

 278817  Allen, Brad  92  C3

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  90  D1  $75.00

 271432  86  D2

 319821  78  D3

 99  JRCH

 94  JRRU

 88  JR3

 86  JR11

 310664  99  CLCH

 147571  100  TSCH

 259884  99  TSRU

 310664  99  TS3

 272405

 Sterling, Keith 

 Huynh, James

Names hidden 

to avoid 

identifying 

minors

Andelin, Mason

Giambrone, Paul  

Burge, Lauren  

Andelin, Mason  

Fry, Joe  96  TS11



 Doubles Winners
 STOCKTON CLASSIC (NSSA #: 161299)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #5 - Doubles

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout

 155671  Morgan, Luke  99  SUCH    

 172366  Cade, Brandon  99  SURU    

 144636  Baldwin, Clay  98  SU3    

 302446  Brewster, Joshua  90  SU11    

 160764  George, Caroline  98  SSCH    

 169416  Hildebrand, J.r.  96  SSRU    

 250500  Peter, Andy  96  SS3    

 149702  Monteleone, Kevin  96  SS11    

 140187  Anderson, David  100  SRCH    

 109255  Parsons, Craig  100  SRRU    

 169078  James, Dennis  96  SR3    

 143647  Benson, John  96  SR11    

 271502  Wurster, Richard  93  VTCH    

 153885  Hebert, David  93  VTRU    

 243396  Van Ryzin, Mark  91  VT3    

 160438  Jeffers, Harold  91  VT11    

 259884  Burge, Lauren  99  LYCH    

 160764  George, Caroline  98  LYRU    

 276158  Allen, Kathryn  94  LY3    

 157370  Cogdill, Lynn  93  LY11    

 302446  Brewster, Joshua  90  MLCH    

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  84  MLRU    

 143218  Ennes, Robert  94  RMCH    

 154735  Wendt, Robin  81  RMRU    

 242368  Fernandez, Emeterio  94  MVCH    

 271502  Wurster, Richard  93  MVRU    

 271952  Cheng, Walter  92  MV3    

 243396  Van Ryzin, Mark  91  MV11    

 147571  Giambrone, Paul  100  2MCH  $40.00

 144636  Baldwin, Clay  98  2MCH  $40.00



 Doubles Winners
 STOCKTON CLASSIC (NSSA #: 161299)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #5 - Doubles

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 152507  Morris, Dan  93  2MRU    

 109255  Parsons, Craig  100  2MRU    

 245260  Rittmann, Matt  93  2M3    

 250500  Peter, Andy  96  2M3    

 107610  Furuta, Ken  94  FRCH    

 160438  Jeffers, Harold  91  FRRU    

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  90  FR3    

 247424  Frey, Andre  89  FR11    


